
Event Format
10 fencers are competing in this event


SCHEDULE


MY FENCERS


FENCERS


FORMAT POOLS TABLEAU


RESULTS

Round #1

Pools
2 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) will be promoted to the next round.

Round #2

Direct Elimination
Incomplete tableau of 16 fenced through the finals.
No fence-off for third place.
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Pool Scores

Pool #1 DETAILS

On strip 2

1 2 3 4 5 V V / M TS TR Ind

ROBINSON 3 Lynette
VALE /  GBR

1 V5 D1 D2 D1 1 0.25 9 19 -10

CLAYTON 3 Jane
MALL /  GBR

2 D4 V3 D3 V5 2 0.50 15 13 +2

BROOKS 3 Susan
BATHS /  GBR

3 V5 D0 V5 D2 2 0.50 12 9 +3

WORMAN 3 Gillian
WOKI /  GBR

4 V5 V5 D0 V4 3 0.75 14 12 +2

MYERS 4 Margaret
BRIS /  GBR

5 V5 D3 V5 D2 2 0.50 15 12 +3

Referee(s)
ELLIKER Daniel

 GBR

Pool #2 DETAILS

On strip 3

1 2 3 4 5 V V / M TS TR Ind

TURNBULL 3 Fiona
CAMB /  GBR

1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 1.00 20 5 +15

MORRIS 3 Jenny
PORTAS /  GBR

2 D2 V4 D0 V5 2 0.50 11 12 -1

WHEELBAND 3 Marilyn
ESPA /  GBR

3 D0 D2 D1 V5 1 0.25 8 15 -7

ANDERSON 3 Sheila
BELL /  GBR

4 D1 V5 V5 V5 3 0.75 16 7 +9

PERKINS 4 Janet
SALLG /  GBR

5 D2 D0 D1 D1 0 0.00 4 20 -16

Referee(s)
LAW Zoe

 GBR
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Pool Results
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Search     CSV

Place Name V M V / M TS TR Ind Status Club(s) Division Country

1 TURNBULL 3 Fiona 4 4 1.00 20 5 +15 Advanced Cambridgeshire  GBR

2 ANDERSON 3 Sheila 3 4 0.75 16 7 +9 Advanced Bellahouston  GBR

3 WORMAN 3 Gillian 3 4 0.75 14 12 +2 Advanced Woking  GBR

4 MYERS 4 Margaret 2 4 0.50 15 12 +3 Advanced Bristol  GBR

5 BROOKS 3 Susan 2 4 0.50 12 9 +3 Advanced Bath Sword  GBR

6 CLAYTON 3 Jane 2 4 0.50 15 13 +2 Advanced Mallard  GBR

7 MORRIS 3 Jenny 2 4 0.50 11 12 -1 Advanced Portsmouth And Southsea  GBR

8 WHEELBAND 3 Marilyn 1 4 0.25 8 15 -7 Advanced Espada  GBR

9 ROBINSON 3 Lynette 1 4 0.25 9 19 -10 Advanced Vale  GBR

10 PERKINS 4 Janet 0 4 0.00 4 20 -16 Advanced Salle Gadaski  GBR
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Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
         
(1) TURNBULL Fiona

CAMB / GBR 
       

  (1) TURNBULL Fiona       
(16) - BYE -         
    (1) WHEELBAND Marilyn     
(9) ROBINSON Lynette

VALE / GBR 
 

9 - 8
Ref MCMASTER Paul  GBR     

  (8) WHEELBAND Marilyn       
(8) WHEELBAND Marilyn

ESPA / GBR 
10 - 4
Ref PEARCE Maddi BRIS /  GBR       

      (1) BROOKS Susan   
(5) BROOKS Susan

BATHS / GBR 
   

10 - 4
Ref ESTRUCH Tom  GBR   

  (5) BROOKS Susan       
(12) - BYE -         
    (4) BROOKS Susan     

(13) - BYE -    10 - 5
Ref PEARCE Joe BRIS /  GBR 

   

  (4) MYERS Margaret       

(4) MYERS Margaret

BRIS / GBR 
 

     

        (1) CLAYTON Jane 

(3) WORMAN Gillian

WOKI / GBR 
     

5 - 1
Ref PEARCE Maddi BRIS /  GBR 

  (3) WORMAN Gillian       

(14) - BYE -         
    (3) CLAYTON Jane     

(11) - BYE -    8 - 7
Ref PEARCE Joe BRIS /  GBR 

   

  (6) CLAYTON Jane       
(6) CLAYTON Jane

MALL / GBR 
 

     

      (2) CLAYTON Jane   
(7) MORRIS Jenny

PORTAS / GBR 
   

7 - 6
Ref ELLIKER Daniel  GBR   

  (7) MORRIS Jenny       
(10) PERKINS Janet

SALLG / GBR 
10 - 5
Ref ELLIKER Daniel  GBR       

    (2) ANDERSON Sheila     

(15) - BYE -    10 - 4
Ref MCKAY Dan  GBR 

   

  (2) ANDERSON Sheila       
(2) ANDERSON Sheila

BELL / GBR 
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 PRIMARY TABLEAU  Hide referees
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Final Results
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Search     CSV

Place Name Club(s) Division Country

1 CLAYTON 3 Jane Mallard  GBR

2 BROOKS 3 Susan Bath Sword  GBR

3T ANDERSON 3 Sheila Bellahouston  GBR

3T WHEELBAND 3 Marilyn Espada  GBR

5 TURNBULL 3 Fiona Cambridgeshire  GBR

6 WORMAN 3 Gillian Woking  GBR

7 MYERS 4 Margaret Bristol  GBR

8 MORRIS 3 Jenny Portsmouth And Southsea  GBR

9 ROBINSON 3 Lynette Vale  GBR

10 PERKINS 4 Janet Salle Gadaski  GBR
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